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DIMENSIONS - IN [mm]

WIRING SCHEMATIC 

Parallel Resistor
 

Series Resistor 
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NRP
RESISTOR PACK, WIRE LEADS
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PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NRP

SERIES Ω VALUE

PARALLEL Ω VALUE

TOLERANCE
•	 Blank = 1%
•	 T5 = 5 %

XX XX XX

PART 
NUMBER

SERIES Ω
VALUE

PARALLEL Ω
VALUE

POWER
RATING

(mW)
TOL

LEAD COLOR

1 2 3 4

NRP1KS1KP
NRP1KS1KP0250
NRP1KS1KPT5
NRP1KS1KP0250T5
NRP10KS10KP
NRP10KS10KPT5

1K
1K
1K
1K

10K
10K

1K
1K
1K
1K

10K
10K

125 (1/8 W)
250 (1/4 W)
125 (1/8 W)
250 (1/4 W)
125 (1/8 W)
125 (1/8 W)

1%
1%
5%
5%
1%
5%

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLUE
VIOLET
WHITE
RED
BLUE
WHTE

BLUE
VIOLET
WHITE
RED
BLUE

WHITE

 

PS XX

POWER
RATING (mW)

•	 Blank = 125
•	 0250 = 250

NRP
RESISTOR PACK, WIRE LEADS


